
IATC Senior All-Star
Boys 5K     DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA     11/7/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 48°

 Place  Team                           1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   East                           1    2    3    4    7    9   12   =  17      16:27      0:51
    2   West                           5    6    8   10   11   13   14   =  40      16:48      0:21

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   Team                 School                  Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Patrick Karanja              SR    East                 Iowa City West          15:58      5:09
      2       2   Mark Whalen                  SR    East                 Dubuque Senior          16:22      5:16
      3       3   Keiifer Sexton               SR    East                 Highland                16:30      5:19
      4       4   John Crew                    SR    East                 Dike New-Hartford       16:33      5:20
      5       5   Jon Dahlheimer               SR    West                 Cb Thomas Jefferson     16:36      5:21
      6       6   Tanner Wood                  SR    West                 Dm Lincoln              16:41      5:22
      7       7   Adam Sievers                 SR    East                 Pella                   16:50      5:25
      8       8   Tristan Jones                SR    West                 Wdm Valley              16:51      5:25
      9       9   Zachary Hougland             SR    East                 Davis County            16:55      5:27
     10      10   Daniel Folchert              SR    West                 Sioux City North        16:56      5:27
     11      11   Carson Polich                SR    West                 Madrid                  16:57      5:27
     12      12   Matthew Schneider            SR    East                 Iowa City West          16:57      5:27
     13      13   Schuyler Malenke             SR    West                 Unity Christian         16:57      5:27
     14           Jordan Combes                SR    East                 Colo-Nesco              16:58      5:28
     15           Eli Miller                   SR    East                 Benton Community        16:58      5:28
     16           Luke Sinclair                SR    East                 Carlisle                17:01      5:29
     17      14   Jacob Bolinger               SR    West                 Lenox                   17:05      5:30
     18           Bryant Seuferer              SR    East                 Southeast Warren        17:08      5:31
     19           Blake Keller                 SR    East                 South Tama              17:09      5:31
     20           Trevor Fletcher              SR    West                 Wdm Valley              17:21      5:35
     21           Carter Foughty               SR    West                 Moc-Floyd Valley        17:23      5:36
     22           Josh Henriksen               SR    West                 Madrid                  17:25      5:36
     23           Nicholas Kennicker           SR    East                 Norheast Goose Lake     17:27      5:37
     24           Austin Smith                 SR    West                 North Polk              17:27      5:37
     25           Austin Pfiffner              SR    East                 Dubuque Hempstead       17:28      5:37
     26           Ernest Pfohl                 SR    East                 Dubuque Senior          17:29      5:38
     27           Johnathon Quinn              SR    East                 Winfield-Mt. Union      17:30      5:38
     28           Barrett Wise                 SR    East                 Cr Jefferson            17:30      5:38
     29           Blake Lineweaver             SR    West                 Okoboji                 17:32      5:39
     30           Luke Sigler                  SR    East                 Mid-Prairie             17:35      5:40
     31           Blake Schaben                SR    West                 Dallas Center Grimes    17:37      5:40
     32           Braden Cooper                SR    West                 Johnston                17:37      5:40
     33           Jackson Rude                 SR    West                 Dallas Center Grimes    17:39      5:41
     34           Benjamin Aberson             SR    West                 South O'Brien           17:40      5:41
     35           Christopher Jarrett          SR    West                 Tri-Center              17:40      5:41
     36           Josh Paulson                 SR    West                 Dallas Center Grimes    17:40      5:41
     37           Nick Grandstaff              SR    West                 Emmetsburg              17:43      5:42
     38           Nick Putz                    SR    East                 Edgewood-Coleburg       17:43      5:42
     39           Andy Taverna                 SR    West                 Sibley-Ocheyedan        17:44      5:43
     40           Carter Asche                 SR    West                 Eagle Grove             17:45      5:43
     41           John Kraft                   SR    East                 Mason City              17:47      5:43
     42           Ryan Faught                  SR    West                 Clear Lake              17:48      5:44
     43           Heath Downing                SR    West                 Nodaway Valley          17:49      5:44
     44           Jacob Burrell                SR    West                 Le Mars                 17:49      5:44
     45           Britton Klomstad             SR    West                 Wdm Valley              17:51      5:45
     46           Ryan Errthum                 SR    East                 Mid-Prairie             17:51      5:45
     47           Eric Douglass                SR    East                 Clear Creek-Amana       17:54      5:46
     48           Luke Evans                   SR    East                 Chariton                17:54      5:46
     49           Evan Boss                    SR    East                 North Linn              17:54      5:46
     50           Josh Johnson                 SR    West                 Southeast Valley        17:59      5:47
     51           Micah Wittenberg             SR    East                 Pella                   18:00      5:48
     52           Michael Anderson             SR    West                 Moc-Floyd Valley        18:02      5:48
     53           Kaleb Maynard                SR    West                 Sioux City North        18:04      5:49
     54           Chance Webster               SR    West                 Panorama                18:07      5:50
     55           Alex McCombs                 SR    East                 Jesup                   18:07      5:50
     56           Chase Bulten                 SR    West                 Manson Nw Webster       18:08      5:50
     57           Dion Coffey                  SR    West                 Tri-Center              18:15      5:52
     58           Jacob Tener                  SR    East                 Clear Creek-Amana       18:17      5:53
     59           Matt Pelzer                  SR    East                 Tipton                  18:25      5:56
     60           Dalton Demers                SR    West                 Sioux Central           18:32      5:58
     61           Nathan Venteicher            SR    West                 Nodaway Valley          18:37      6:00
     62           Michael Sciranko             SR    West                 Harlan                  18:43      6:01
     63           Caleb Ricke                  SR    West                 Pocahontas Area         18:43      6:02
     64           Garret Hinson                SR    East                 Mediapolis              18:45      6:02
     65           Tyler Jessen                 SR    East                 Denver                  18:48      6:03
     66           Will Ball                    SR    East                 Wilton                  18:53      6:05
     67           Parker Raes                  SR    West                 Cb Thomas Jefferson     19:21      6:14
     68           Austin Hutchins              SR    East                 South Hardin            19:24      6:15
     69           Timothy Brink                SR    West                 Riverside               19:39      6:20
     70           Blake Netherton              SR    West                 Oa-Bcig                 19:43      6:21
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IATC Senior All-Star
Boys 5K     DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA     11/7/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 48°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) East                              Score =   17
    1    Patrick Karanja, SR            15:58  5:09
    2    Mark Whalen, SR                16:22  5:16
    3    Keiifer Sexton, SR             16:30  5:19
    4    John Crew, SR                  16:33  5:20
    7    Adam Sievers, SR               16:50  5:25
    9    Zachary Hougland, SR           16:55  5:27
   12    Matthew Schneider, SR          16:57  5:27
         Jordan Combes, SR              16:58  5:28
         Eli Miller, SR                 16:58  5:28
         Luke Sinclair, SR              17:01  5:29
         Bryant Seuferer, SR            17:08  5:31
         Blake Keller, SR               17:09  5:31
         Nicholas Kennicker, SR         17:27  5:37
         Austin Pfiffner, SR            17:28  5:37
         Ernest Pfohl, SR               17:29  5:38
         Johnathon Quinn, SR            17:30  5:38
         Barrett Wise, SR               17:30  5:38
         Luke Sigler, SR                17:35  5:40
         Nick Putz, SR                  17:43  5:42
         John Kraft, SR                 17:47  5:43
         Ryan Errthum, SR               17:51  5:45
         Eric Douglass, SR              17:54  5:46
         Luke Evans, SR                 17:54  5:46
         Evan Boss, SR                  17:54  5:46
         Micah Wittenberg, SR           18:00  5:48
         Alex McCombs, SR               18:07  5:50
         Jacob Tener, SR                18:17  5:53
         Matt Pelzer, SR                18:25  5:56
         Garret Hinson, SR              18:45  6:02
         Tyler Jessen, SR               18:48  6:03
         Will Ball, SR                  18:53  6:05
         Austin Hutchins, SR            19:24  6:15

  2) West                              Score =   40
    5    Jon Dahlheimer, SR             16:36  5:21
    6    Tanner Wood, SR                16:41  5:22
    8    Tristan Jones, SR              16:51  5:25
   10    Daniel Folchert, SR            16:56  5:27
   11    Carson Polich, SR              16:57  5:27
   13    Schuyler Malenke, SR           16:57  5:27
   14    Jacob Bolinger, SR             17:05  5:30
         Trevor Fletcher, SR            17:21  5:35
         Carter Foughty, SR             17:23  5:36
         Josh Henriksen, SR             17:25  5:36
         Austin Smith, SR               17:27  5:37
         Blake Lineweaver, SR           17:32  5:39
         Blake Schaben, SR              17:37  5:40
         Braden Cooper, SR              17:37  5:40
         Jackson Rude, SR               17:39  5:41
         Benjamin Aberson, SR           17:40  5:41
         Christopher Jarrett, SR        17:40  5:41
         Josh Paulson, SR               17:40  5:41
         Nick Grandstaff, SR            17:43  5:42
         Andy Taverna, SR               17:44  5:43
         Carter Asche, SR               17:45  5:43
         Ryan Faught, SR                17:48  5:44
         Heath Downing, SR              17:49  5:44
         Jacob Burrell, SR              17:49  5:44
         Britton Klomstad, SR           17:51  5:45
         Josh Johnson, SR               17:59  5:47
         Michael Anderson, SR           18:02  5:48
         Kaleb Maynard, SR              18:04  5:49
         Chance Webster, SR             18:07  5:50
         Chase Bulten, SR               18:08  5:50
         Dion Coffey, SR                18:15  5:52
         Dalton Demers, SR              18:32  5:58
         Nathan Venteicher, SR          18:37  6:00
         Michael Sciranko, SR           18:43  6:01
         Caleb Ricke, SR                18:43  6:02
         Parker Raes, SR                19:21  6:14
         Timothy Brink, SR              19:39  6:20
         Blake Netherton, SR            19:43  6:21

 Incomplete Teams:
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